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NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
WARREN UNIT WARREN UNIT 398
3 OPERATOR '
CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY
4 ADDRESS
. . 10. County
S.LCATON I An e &  VIBOA) F 1D10 /4 LEA
SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 20 SOUTH, RANGE 38 EAST
RECORD OF INCLINATION i
*11 Measured Depth [12 Course Length *13 Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16 Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x100)
500 500 0.80 1.40 6.98 6.98
1000 5.00 0.60 1.05 5.24 12.22
1500 5.00 9.00 15.64 . " 7822 90.44
1784 2.84 0.80 1.40 3.97 94.41
2250 4.66 1.60 2.79 13.01 107.42
2500 2.50 1.90 3.32 8.29 : 115.71
3048 5.48 1.40 2.44 13.39 129 10
3093 045 - 1.10 1.92 0.86 ) 129.96
3183 0.90 1.10 1.92 1.73 131.69
3363 1.80 0.10 0.17 0.31 132.00
3726 3.63 0.60 1.05 3.80 135 80
4000 2.74 0.10 0.17 0.48 136.28
4500 5.00 0.60 1.05 5.24 141.52
4946 4.46 0.30 0.52 2.34 143.86
5353 4.07 0.50 0.87 3.55 147 .41
5500 147 0.40 0.70 1.03 148.44
6000 5.00 0.50 0.87 4.36 152.80
6439 439 0.40 0.70 3.06 155.86
6887 4.48 0.50 0.87 3.91 169 77
ROBERT J.C. BIGHAM
RIG MANAGER
PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P. ~
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